
 

 

 

2022 Holiday Schedule 
DATE HOLIDAY OFFICE HOURS 

Saturday, January 1 New Year’s Day Closed 

Monday, February 21 President’s Day Closed 

Friday, April 15 Good Friday 9 AM to 1 PM 

Monday, May 30 Memorial Day Closed 

Monday, July 4 Independence Day Closed 

Monday, September 5 Labor Day Closed 

Thursday, November 24 Thanksgiving Day Closed 

Saturday, December 24 Christmas Eve Closed  

Sunday, December 25 Christmas Day Closed  

Saturday, December 31 New Year’s Eve Closed 
 

Should you have any emergency on a holiday, please call the phone number provided at the 

end of the greeting you hear when you call our office.  The NATC staff member on-call will 

answer your call and respond accordingly. 

(AN EMERGENCY IS DEFINED AS AN ACCIDENT OR INCIDENT IN PROGRESS) 

If you have any questions concerning our holiday schedule or emergency procedure, please 

contact us at 609-426-0555.   
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